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Table S1  The number of differentially expressed genes (DEGs)

	Control_vs_Treat
	Up
	Down
	Total

	NZF_vs_XZF
	170
	422
	592


Table S2  GO enrichment of unigenes

	PG
	GO.ID
	Category
	Term
	Up
	Down
	DEG

	NZF-vs-XZF
	GO:0003674
	MF
	molecular_function
	51
	175
	226

	
	GO:0008150
	BP
	biological_process
	54
	157
	211

	
	GO:0005575
	CC
	cellular_component
	39
	139
	178

	
	GO:0008152
	BP
	metabolic process
	35
	138
	173

	
	GO:0003824
	MF
	catalytic activity
	37
	112
	149

	
	GO:0009987
	BP
	cellular process
	19
	101
	120

	
	GO:0071704
	BP
	organic substance metabolic process
	22
	96
	118

	
	GO:0005623
	CC
	cell
	14
	101
	115

	
	GO:0005488
	MF
	binding
	26
	88
	114

	
	GO:0044464
	CC
	cell part
	14
	100
	114

	
	GO:0005622
	CC
	intracellular
	14
	99
	113

	
	GO:0044238
	BP
	primary metabolic process
	20
	92
	112

	
	GO:0044237
	BP
	cellular metabolic process
	17
	90
	107

	
	GO:0044424
	CC
	intracellular part
	14
	93
	107

	
	GO:0006807
	BP
	nitrogen compound metabolic process
	15
	77
	92

	
	GO:0043226
	CC
	organelle
	8
	79
	87

	
	GO:0043229
	CC
	intracellular organelle
	8
	79
	87

	
	GO:0005737
	CC
	cytoplasm
	8
	78
	86

	
	GO:0034641
	BP
	cellular nitrogen compound metabolic process
	11
	70
	81

	
	GO:0043170
	BP
	macromolecule metabolic process
	12
	66
	78


Table S3  KEGG enrichment of unigenes

	PG
	PathwayID
	Pathway
	Level1
	Level2
	Up
	Down
	DEG

	NZF-vs-XZF
	ko03010
	Ribosome
	Genetic Information Processing
	Translation
	0
	57
	57

	
	ko00040
	Pentose and glucuronate interconversions
	Metabolism
	Carbohydrate metabolism
	2
	3
	5

	
	ko00052
	Galactose metabolism
	Metabolism
	Carbohydrate metabolism
	0
	4
	4

	
	ko00500
	Starch and sucrose metabolism
	Metabolism
	Carbohydrate metabolism
	1
	7
	8

	
	ko00750
	Vitamin B6 metabolism
	Metabolism
	Metabolism of cofactors and vitamins
	0
	2
	2

	
	ko00511
	Other glycan degradation
	Metabolism
	Glycan biosynthesis and metabolism
	0
	2
	2

	
	ko00791
	Atrazine degradation
	Metabolism
	Xenobiotics biodegradation and metabolism
	0
	1
	1

	
	ko00603
	Glycosphingolipid biosynthesis - globo and isoglobo series
	Metabolism
	Glycan biosynthesis and metabolism
	0
	1
	1

	
	ko01040
	Biosynthesis of unsaturated fatty acids
	Metabolism
	Lipid metabolism
	0
	3
	3

	
	ko00906
	Carotenoid biosynthesis
	Metabolism
	Metabolism of terpenoids and polyketides
	0
	1
	1

	
	ko00531
	Glycosaminoglycan degradation
	Metabolism
	Glycan biosynthesis and metabolism
	0
	1
	1

	
	ko00920
	Sulfur metabolism
	Metabolism
	Energy metabolism
	0
	2
	2

	
	ko00360
	Phenylalanine metabolism
	Metabolism
	Amino acid metabolism
	2
	1
	3

	
	ko00440
	Phosphonate and phosphinate metabolism
	Metabolism
	Metabolism of other amino acids
	0
	1
	1

	
	ko00561
	Glycerolipid metabolism
	Metabolism
	Lipid metabolism
	1
	2
	3

	
	ko03440
	Homologous recombination
	Genetic Information Processing
	Replication and repair
	1
	1
	2

	
	ko00900
	Terpenoid backbone biosynthesis
	Metabolism
	Metabolism of terpenoids and polyketides
	1
	1
	2

	
	ko00600
	Sphingolipid metabolism
	Metabolism
	Lipid metabolism
	0
	2
	2

	
	ko03030
	DNA replication
	Genetic Information Processing
	Replication and repair
	2
	1
	3

	
	ko03430
	Mismatch repair
	Genetic Information Processing
	Replication and repair
	1
	1
	2


Table S4  Cross-expression of 44 genes

	Unigene ID
	NZF
(Fpkm）
	XZF
(Fpkm）
	Top annotation

	AC1645_c0_g1
	71.06
	38.5
	acetyl-CoA synthetase (ACS1)

	AC2755_c0_g1
	243.74
	196.01
	acetyl-CoA synthetase (ACS2)

	AC2958_c0_g1
	11.27
	12.77
	acetyl-CoA synthetase (ACS3)

	AC3025_c0_g1
	17.87
	26.72
	acetyl-CoA synthetase (ACS4)

	AC1972_c0_g1
	283.35
	221.56
	acetyl-CoA synthetase (ACS5)

	AC1121_c0_g1
	54.97
	67.63
	2,3-oxidosqualene cyclase (OSC)

	AC5715_c0_g1
	0.35
	0.83
	farnesyl-diphosphate farnesyltransferase (FPS)

	AC602_c0_g1
	52.96
	78.36
	Isopentenyldiphosphate isomerase (IPP)

	AC3097_c0_g1
	3.3
	16.4
	terpenoid synthase (TPS)

	AC117_c0_g1
	45.68
	76.18
	mevalonate pyrophosphate decarboxylase (MPD)

	AC4941_c0_g1
	1.66
	4.64
	hydroxymethylglutaryl-CoA synthase (HMGCS)

	AC722_c2_g1
	51.85
	63.64
	protoheme IX farnesyltransferase (XI-FIT)

	AC1010_c0_g1
	30.75
	45.08
	glycosyltransferase family (GT1)

	AC1225_c1_g2
	16.8
	18.51
	glycosyltransferase family (GT2)

	AC1590_c0_g1
	50.8
	53.11
	glycosyltransferase family (GT3)

	AC2021_c0_g1
	61.87
	92.25
	glycosyltransferase family (GT4)

	AC2124_c0_g1
	65.23
	65.41
	glycosyltransferase family (GT5)

	AC247_c0_g1
	46.54
	48.64
	glycosyltransferase family (GT6)

	AC2622_c0_g1
	23.28
	30.53
	glycosyltransferase family (GT7)

	AC3305_c0_g1
	14.46
	49.64
	glycosyltransferase family (GT8)

	AC343_c4_g1
	69.41
	87.88
	glycosyltransferase family (GT9)

	AC4294_c0_g1
	73.26
	111.34
	glycosyltransferase family (GT10)

	AC620_c1_g1
	38.65
	49.86
	glycosyltransferase family (GT11)

	AC628_c1_g3
	36.68
	58.79
	glycosyltransferase family (GT12)

	AC791_c0_g1
	39.18
	44.36
	glycosyltransferase family (GT13)

	AC2729_c0_g1
	56.56
	62
	glutathione-S-transferase (GST)

	AC0_c3_g1
	23.92
	50.35
	Cytochrome P450 61 (CYP61)

	AC2999_c0_g1
	58.33
	106.25
	lanosterol 14-alpha-demethylase (CYP51)

	AC1102_c1_g2
	37.68
	51.03
	cytochrome P450 (CYP4501)

	AC1318_c0_g1
	13.84
	23.15
	cytochrome P450 (CYP4502)

	AC1619_c1_g1
	52.83
	61.58
	cytochrome P450 (CYP4503)

	AC1624_c0_g1
	11.29
	17.69
	cytochrome P450 (CYP4504)

	AC1641_c0_g3
	56.42
	19.15
	cytochrome P450 (CYP4505)

	AC1685_c0_g1
	129.21
	25.76
	cytochrome P450 (CYP4506)

	AC1867_c0_g1
	14.3
	19.83
	cytochrome P450 (CYP4507)

	AC1928_c1_g1
	126.31
	228.21
	cytochrome P450 (CYP4508)

	AC2006_c0_g1
	97.02
	47.46
	cytochrome P450 (CYP4509)

	AC245_c2_g1
	161.33
	80.5
	cytochrome P450 (CYP4510)

	AC250_c0_g1
	53.69
	36.26
	cytochrome P450 (CYP4511)

	AC308_c0_g1
	35.58
	49.91
	cytochrome P450 (CYP4512)

	AC37_c1_g1
	179.08
	181.12
	cytochrome P450 (CYP4513)

	AC49_c4_g1
	101.4
	40.45
	cytochrome P450 (CYP4514)

	AC588_c0_g1
	387.29
	76.77
	cytochrome P450 (CYP4515)

	AC779_c0_g1
	68.3
	83.35
	cytochrome P450 (CYP4516)


